UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

EE III A/ 2016

Thiruvananthapuram

Dated: 22.04.2016

SYNDICATE - IN - CIRCULATION

The provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the Third year
B.Pharm (Supplementary) Degree Examination held in November 2015 as declared by the
Board of Examiners is given below:

Number Passed

Name of the No. % of
Examination Appeared Pass
bP Distinction I Class | II Class Total
Pass
Third year B.Pharm
(Supplementary) 123 Nil Nil 18 18 | 14.63 %
Degree Examination
November 2015

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results on 22.04.2016

University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated: 22.04.2016

Copy to:

PN AW

All Syndicate Members
The P.S. to V.C.

The P.S.to P.V.C.
The P.A. to Registrar
The P.A. to C.E.

EJI

M&C

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

The Principals of the Colleges concerned




Not to be published before 22.04.2016

EE III A/2016

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates
at the Third year B.Pharm (Supplementary) Degree Examination held in November 2015.
The Application for scrutiny and revaluation shall be submitted so as to reach this office on

or before 10.05.2016.

CENTRE: COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, GOVT.

MEDICAL COLLEGE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.

Second Class : 9005 9013

Passed in Subjects only

Reg. No. Subject Passed
9006 BCDFG
9010 AC
9011 C

CENTRE: ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHERTHALA

Second Class : 9051 52 53 54 55 56 58 59 60
62

Passed in Subjects Only

Reg. No. Subject Passed

9057 CE

CENTRE : SREE KRISHNA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & RESEARCH
CENTRE, PARASSALA
Second Class : 9124



Passed in Subjects Only

Reg. No. Subject Passed
9101 E
9102 F
9106 CE
9107 C
9108 CG
9109 FG
9110 F
9113 F
9114 CE
9117 E
9118 CF
9119 F
9125 C

CENTRE : THE DALE VIEW COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & RESEARCH
CENTRE, PUNALAL, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Second Class : 9154 65 71

Passed in Subjects Only

Reg. No. Subject Passed
9153 G
9155 CF
9156 E
9157 G




9159 F
9160 CG
9163 G
9164 F
9170 G
9174 G
9175 F
9176 EF
9178 FG
9180 F

CENTRE : EZHUTHACHAN COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES,
MARAYAMUTTOM, NEYYATTINKARA
Second Class : 9213

Passed in Subjects Only

Reg. No. Subject Passed
9202 G
9204 G
9206 F
9209 EF
9211 F
9214 G
9216 CG




CENTRE : MAR DIOSCOROUS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, ALATHARA,

SREEKARIYAM
Second Class : 9267
Passed in Subjects Only
Reg. No. Subject Passed

9254 E
9255 C
9256 CG
9258 CE
9260 C
9263 C
9264 CE
9265 F
9266 E
9268 C
9270 C
9271 E

The result of the candidate with Register Number 9274 is withheld.

A — Pharmaceutical Chemistry V
B — Pharmaceutics - II

C — Pharmacology — I

D - Pharmaceutics — I1I

E - Pharmacognosy — II

F - Pharmaceutics IV

G - Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

Controller of Examinations

University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated: 22.04.2016

CTP/C-2



	UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
	Not to be published before 22.04.2016
	EE III A/2016
	UNIVERSITY OF KERALA


