UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

EE III A/ 2016 Thiruvananthapuram
Dated: 22.04.2016

SYNDICATE - IN - CIRCULATION

The provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the Third year B.Pharm (Supplementary) Degree Examination held in November 2015 as declared by the Board of Examiners is given below:

Name of the	No.	Number Passed				% of
Examination	Appeared	Distinction	I Class	II Class	Total Pass	Pass
Third year B.Pharm (Supplementary) Degree Examination November 2015	123	Nil	Nil	18	18	14.63 %

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results on 22.04.2016

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 22.04.2016

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:

- 1. All Syndicate Members
- 2. The P.S. to V.C.
- 3. The P.S. to P.V.C.
- 4. The P.A. to Registrar
- 5. The P.A. to C.E.
- 6. EJ I
- 7. M&C
- 8. The Principals of the Colleges concerned

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the Third year B.Pharm (Supplementary) Degree Examination held in November 2015. The Application for scrutiny and revaluation shall be submitted so as to reach this office on or before 10.05.2016.

CENTRE: COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.

Second Class : 9005 9013

Passed in Subjects only

Reg. No.	Subject Passed
9006	BCDFG
9010	A C
9011	С

CENTRE: ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHERTHALA

Second Class: 62

9051 52

53

54

55

56

58

59

60

Passed in Subjects Only

Reg. No.	Subject Passed
9057	CE

CENTRE : SREE KRISHNA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & RESEARCH
CENTRE, PARASSALA

Second Class: 9124

Passed in Subjects Only

Reg. No.	Subject Passed
9101	E
9102	F
9106	CE
9107	С
9108	CG
9109	FG
9110	F
9113	F
9114	CE
9117	E
9118	CF
9119	F
9125	С

CENTRE : THE DALE VIEW COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & RESEARCH CENTRE, PUNALAL, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Second Class: 9154 65 71

Passed in Subjects Only

Reg. No.	Subject Passed
9153	G
9155	CF
9156	E
9157	G

9159	F
9160	CG
9163	G
9164	F
9170	G
9174	G
9175	F
9176	EF
9178	FG
9180	F

CENTRE : EZHUTHACHAN COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, MARAYAMUTTOM, NEYYATTINKARA

Second Class: 9213

Passed in Subjects Only

Reg. No.	Subject Passed
9202	G
9204	G
9206	F
9209	EF
9211	F
9214	G
9216	CG

CENTRE : MAR DIOSCOROUS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, ALATHARA, SREEKARIYAM

Second Class: 9267

Passed in Subjects Only

Reg. No.	Subject Passed
9254	E
9255	С
9256	CG
9258	CE
9260	С
9263	С
9264	CE
9265	F
9266	E
9268	С
9270	С
9271	E

The result of the candidate with Register Number 9274 is withheld.

- A Pharmaceutical Chemistry V
- B Pharmaceutics II
- C Pharmacology I
- D Pharmaceutics III
- E Pharmacognosy II
- F Pharmaceutics IV
- G Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

Controller of Examinations

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 22.04.2016

CTP/C-2